1
Coral I/DS-DOC # 02-160226-R0
Environmental
Installation Environment Outdoor
IK Rating 10
Operating Temperature -20° to 50°C
IP Rating IP67
10~90%Humidity

COR I-3K-10W-T-240VAC-SS-S 10W 427lm Φ170x 110mm3000K
COR I-3K-10W-Q-240VAC-SS-S 10W 505lm Φ170x 110mm3000K
Ordering Guide:
Product
COR I =
Coral I
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI2
V=0-10V
Voltage
240VAC
24VDC
* Please choose aperture and voltage from same color box matching respective product.
Wattage
(W)
CCT
(K)
2.7K=2700K
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
SS = Stainless
BR = Bronze
Color
FinishWindow
10W
S = Single
T = Twin
Q = Four
Drive-Over
>2000Kgs
Φ170mm
120°
11
0
m
m25
m
m
Φ170mm
SUS 316(SS)
(Standard)
Φ120mm